N-Sense Detalls
Fisher

Nitrogen Fertilizer Prescription
Based on Late-Spring Nitrate Test  Total Fertilizer needed: 2272 pounds

Date: 8-24-2023
Product: Urea: 46-0-0
Rotation Type: corn only

Nitrate Soil Tests (ppm)

Soil Test Nitrate Range 0-10 11-15 16-25 26+

Soil Test Category

Average Nitrate Test 9 13 20 39

mount of Pure Nitrogen to apply (pounds/acr

Recommendation 128 96 40

Amount of Fertilizer (46-0-0) to Apply (pounds/acre)

N-Sense Recommendation 278 208 87 0

Farmer's Final Decision 278 208 87 0

Fertilzer Prescription Map Soil Nitrate Test Map

Soil Test Nitrate (ppm)

I
(=]

Page 1/5




N-Sense Detalls
Fisher

Ag-Lime Prescription
Based on Buffer pH Test Total Ag-Lime needed: 49.1 tons
Date: 8-24-2023

Rotation Type: corn only

Pure Calcium Carbonate (pounds/acre)

Target Soil pH 2in. 3in. 6in. 2in. 3in. 6in. 2in. 3in.

6 100 900 1700 0 200 900 0 0

6.5 100 1400 2600 0 300 1400 0 0

6.9 200 2800 5200 0 600 2700 0 0

Amount of Ag-Lime (CCE: 80) to Apply (pounds/acre)

N-Sense Recommendation 3250 1750 0

Farmer's Final Decision 3250 1750 0

Fertilzer Prescription Map Soil BpH Test Map
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N-Sense Detalls
Fisher

Potassium (Dry Soil) Prescription
Date: 8-24-2023 Total Fertilizer needed: 10570 pounds
Product: Muriate of Potash 60%: 0-0-60
Rotation Type: corn only

Potassium Soil Tests (ppm)

Dry Soil 121-160 161-200

Pure K20 (pounds/acre)

Soil Test Category

Fine Textured

130

90

40

Sandy Textured

110

70

40

Am

ount of Fertilizer (0-0-60) to Apply (pounds/acre)

N-Sense Recommendation

183

117

67

0

Farmer's Final Decision

183

117

67

0

*ISU recommendations based off 180 bushels of corn per acre & 55 bushels of soybean per acre

Fertilzer Prescription Map Soil Potassium Test Map
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N-Sense Detalls
Fisher

Phosphorous Prescription
Date: 8-24-2023 Total Fertilizer needed: 7746 pounds
Product: Ammonium Metaphosphate: 12-51-0
Rotation Type: corn only

Phosphorus Soil Tests (ppm)

Pure P205 to apply (pounds/acre)

Mehlich-3 ICP P (ppm)

Soil Test Category

Recommendation

100

75

58

Amount of Fertilizer (12-51-0) to A

pply (pounds/acre)

N-Sense Recommendation

196

147

114

0

Farmer's Final Decision

196

147

114

0

*ISU recommendations based off 180 bushels of corn per acre & 55 bushels of soybean per acre

Fertilzer Prescription Map Soil Phosphorous Test Map

Soil Test Phosphorus {(ppm)
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N-Sense Detalls
Fisher

Zinc Prescription

Date: 8-24-2023 Total Fertilizer needed: 0 pounds
Product: Pure Zinc

Rotation Type: corn only

Zinc Soil Tests (ppm)

DTPA Extractable Zinc

Soil Test Category

Zinc to apply broadcast (pounds/acre)

N-Sense Recommendation 10 5 0

Farmer's Final Decision 10 5 0

Fertilzer Prescription Map Soil Zinc Test Map
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